
23  - 24 Οκτωβρίου 2021
ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΛΑΤΙΝΙΑ

R3 Εκκίνηση: 12:37:00
Time-on-Distance Απόσταση: 1,60 NM
Yacht Division APM Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΝΑΥΤΙΛΟΣ ΙΙΙ ΔΠ 98,4 13:20:49 13:20:49 0:41:12 1
ΚΥΜΟΘΟΗ Δ 103,3 13:25:14 13:25:14 0:45:29 2
SIRENE III ΔΠ 84,3 13:27:47 13:27:47 0:48:32 3
ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΠ 81,3 13:29:29 13:29:29 0:50:19 4
ΑΠΗΛΙΩΤΗΣ Μ 208,8 13:33:32 13:33:32 0:50:58 5
ΠΑΡΑΛΟΣ Δ 99,0 13:30:38 13:30:38 0:51:00 6
ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ Κ 241,2 13:38:57 13:38:57 0:55:31 7
ΓΡΑΙΓΟΣ M 218,5 13:42:42 13:42:42 0:59:52 8
ΕΥΡΥΑΛΗ Μ 205,1 13:46:57 13:46:57 1:04:29 9
ΝΑΥΣΙΘΟΗ ΙΙΙ Μ 193,4 13:51:25 13:51:25 1:09:16 10
ΣΠΛΗΛΙΑΔΑ Μ 232,9 13:54:55 13:54:55 1:11:42 11
ΑΘΗΝΑ Δ 119,0 13:55:07 13:55:07 1:14:57 12
ΕΛΒΙΡΑ K 290,8 14:06:33 14:06:33 1:21:48 13
ΣΟΦΙΑ ΛΕΝΟΥ ΔΠ 76,3 DNC 19
ΣΑΡΩΝΙΚΟΣ ΔΠ 84,5 DNC 19
ΝΗΡΗΙΣ Δ 110,3 DNC 19
ΤΡΙΤΩΝ M 244,8 DNC 19

Εκτύπωση : 22/10/23 15:26:30



23  - 24 Οκτωβρίου 2021
ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΛΑΤΙΝΙΑ

R4 Εκκίνηση: 14:12:00
Time-on-Distance Απόσταση: 1,60 NM
Yacht Division APM Finish Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points
ΝΑΥΤΙΛΟΣ ΙΙΙ ΔΠ 98,4 14:46:09 14:46:09 0:31:32 1
ΚΥΜΟΘΟΗ Δ 103,3 14:46:44 14:46:44 0:31:59 2
ΑΠΗΛΙΩΤΗΣ Μ 208,8 14:52:51 14:52:51 0:35:17 3
ΠΑΡΑΛΟΣ Δ 99,0 14:53:38 14:53:38 0:39:00 4
SIRENE III ΔΠ 84,3 14:55:20 14:55:20 0:41:05 5
ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ Κ 241,2 15:03:04 15:03:04 0:44:38 6
ΣΠΛΗΛΙΑΔΑ Μ 232,9 15:02:59 15:02:59 0:44:46 7
ΕΥΡΥΑΛΗ Μ 205,1 15:02:41 15:02:41 0:45:13 8
ΓΡΑΙΓΟΣ M 218,5 15:04:04 15:04:04 0:46:14 9
ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΠ 81,3 15:11:49 15:11:49 0:57:39 10
ΝΑΥΣΙΘΟΗ ΙΙΙ Μ 193,4 15:23:42 15:23:42 1:06:33 11
ΑΘΗΝΑ Δ 119,0 15:26:12 15:26:12 1:11:02 12
ΣΟΦΙΑ ΛΕΝΟΥ ΔΠ 76,3 DNC 19
ΣΑΡΩΝΙΚΟΣ ΔΠ 84,5 DNC 19
ΝΗΡΗΙΣ Δ 110,3 DNC 19
ΤΡΙΤΩΝ M 244,8 DNC 19
ΕΛΒΙΡΑ K 290,8 DNS 19

Εκτύπωση : 22/10/23 15:26:32
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